

STELLA

222231 - STEL PARM WHL BLKWX 20 LB 2/CS

Stella® cheeses are flavorful and combine old world craftsmanship with rich dairy heritage, dating back to 1923. From shredded to crumbled and sharp to sweet, the wide range of Stella® cheese products will infuse your meals with a hint of romantic flavor that's sure to wow your guests.



MARKETING

# Nutrition Facts

323 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 OZ

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 110

---

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 8 g	<b>10%</b>
Saturated Fat 5 g	<b>26%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25 mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 330 mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 1 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 9 g	

---

Vitamin D	0 mcg	0%
Calcium	260 mg	20%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack			
1006574	222231	90075805500003	2 / 1 / 1 cs			
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
STELLA	Saputo Cheese USA, Inc.		Cheese (Perishable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
43.11 LBR	40.79 LBR	Yes	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.375 INH	13.375 INH	10.75 INH	1.113 FTQ	9x5	180 Days	33 FAH / 45 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep item refrigerated; perishable.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - UN

Soybean - UN

Wheat - UN

Sesame - UN

AU - UN

Corn - UN

Cashews - UN

Pecan Nuts - UN

Molluscs - UN

Peanuts - UN

Tree - UN

Fish - UN

Shellfish - UN

Crustaceans - UN

Mustard - UN

Almonds - UN

Hazelnuts - UN

Brazil Nuts - UN

INGREDIENTS

Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes).

Last Saved: 25 March 2025 | Printed: 03 July 2025

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 3

STELLA

222231 - STEL PARM WHL BLKWX 20 LB 2/CS

Stella® cheeses are flavorful and combine old world craftsmanship with rich dairy heritage, dating back to 1923. From shredded to crumbled and sharp to sweet, the wide range of Stella® cheese products will infuse your meals with a hint of romantic flavor that's sure to wow your guests.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Shred, shave, grate or cube into any dish for extra flavor

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve a bowl of freshly grated Parmesan on the table with pasta dishes, steamed vegetables, soups, salads and pizzas. Add shredded Parmesan to hot garlic mashed potatoes or risotto.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	110
Protein	9 g
Total Carbohydrates	1 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	8 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	25 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	330 mg
Calcium	260 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES



STELLA

222231 - STEL PARM WHL BLKWX 20 LB 2/CS

Stella® cheeses are flavorful and combine old world craftsmanship with rich dairy heritage, dating back to 1923. From shredded to crumbled and sharp to sweet, the wide range of Stella® cheese products will infuse your meals with a hint of romantic flavor that's sure to wow your guests.

MORE IMAGES

